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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 20 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 18:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 2:23.37 681 31.04 36.77 43.22 32.34
2. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:25.03 658 32.01 39.60 40.65 32.77
3. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:25.87 646 31.86 37.77 43.21 33.03
4. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:27.72 622 32.59 37.03 45.19 32.91
5. NIKLARZ Maria 97 Ruch Grudziądz 2:28.77 609 32.72 38.55 42.22 35.28
6. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna99 GOS Raszyn 2:29.82 596 32.89 39.04 43.98 33.91
7. OSINIAK Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:30.18 592 32.88 39.31 43.61 34.38
8. HALICKA Lidia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:31.40 578 33.91 38.18 44.52 34.79
9. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:32.29 568 33.05 41.78 42.24 35.22

10. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:32.70 563 30.85 40.52 46.96 34.37
11. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:32.96 560 32.47 38.33 46.72 35.44
12. WETT Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:32.98 560 33.60 40.67 43.93 34.78
13. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:33.48 555 31.72 40.38 45.14 36.24
14. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:33.57 554 32.69 40.60 43.52 36.76
15. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:33.91 550 33.06 41.16 43.06 36.63
16. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Płock 2:34.27 546 32.69 38.74 46.62 36.22
17. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:36.89 519 33.71 44.02 43.73 35.43
18. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 2:36.93 519 31.99 41.96 46.56 36.42
19. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 2:36.98 518 32.74 40.14 48.63 35.47
20. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:37.51 513 32.99 40.55 47.42 36.55
21. MAJSZUTOWICZ P. 98 MKP Szczecin 2:37.81 510 33.99 42.85 44.14 36.83
22. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Płock 2:38.11 507 36.84 40.62 43.23 37.42
23. WEGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:38.67 502 34.02 42.15 47.14 35.36
24. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 2:39.17 497 32.64 43.44 46.05 37.04
25. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 2:40.61 484 33.53 40.82 49.35 36.91
26. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.83 482 34.11 45.44 43.64 37.64
27. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 1  Elbląg 2:41.24 478 33.62 42.44 47.43 37.75
28. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2:41.72 474 35.01 44.14 42.81 39.76
29. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:43.34 460 33.69 41.73 49.36 38.56
30. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 2:43.54 458 33.96 43.07 49.28 37.23
31. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 2:44.15 453 33.59 49.33 45.77 35.46
32. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:44.32 452 37.34 43.52 46.90 36.56
33. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:45.51 442 35.82 42.16 50.06 37.47
34. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 PSP Swim Płock 2:45.98 439 35.09 43.69 50.23 36.97
35. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 2:50.13 407 34.33 45.41 51.89 38.50
36. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 2:51.68 396 34.88 47.53 51.74 37.53

19 - 23 lat

1. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 2:23.37 681 31.04 36.77 43.22 32.34
2. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:25.03 658 32.01 39.60 40.65 32.77
3. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:27.72 622 32.59 37.03 45.19 32.91

17 - 18 lat

1. NIKLARZ Maria 97 Ruch Grudziądz 2:28.77 609 32.72 38.55 42.22 35.28
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ P. 98 MKP Szczecin 2:37.81 510 33.99 42.85 44.14 36.83

16 lat

1. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:25.87 646 31.86 37.77 43.21 33.03
2. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna99 GOS Raszyn 2:29.82 596 32.89 39.04 43.98 33.91
3. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:32.29 568 33.05 41.78 42.24 35.22
4. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:32.70 563 30.85 40.52 46.96 34.37
5. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:32.96 560 32.47 38.33 46.72 35.44
6. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 2:33.57 554 32.69 40.60 43.52 36.76
7. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:33.91 550 33.06 41.16 43.06 36.63
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 20, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

15 lat

1. OSINIAK Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:30.18 592 32.88 39.31 43.61 34.38
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:33.48 555 31.72 40.38 45.14 36.24
3. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Płock 2:34.27 546 32.69 38.74 46.62 36.22
4. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:37.51 513 32.99 40.55 47.42 36.55
5. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 2:39.17 497 32.64 43.44 46.05 37.04
6. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 2:40.61 484 33.53 40.82 49.35 36.91
7. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 1  Elbląg 2:41.24 478 33.62 42.44 47.43 37.75
8. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2:41.72 474 35.01 44.14 42.81 39.76
9. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 2:43.34 460 33.69 41.73 49.36 38.56

10. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 2:43.54 458 33.96 43.07 49.28 37.23
11. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 2:44.15 453 33.59 49.33 45.77 35.46
12. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:44.32 452 37.34 43.52 46.90 36.56
13. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 2:50.13 407 34.33 45.41 51.89 38.50

14 lat

1. HALICKA Lidia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:31.40 578 33.91 38.18 44.52 34.79
2. WETT Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:32.98 560 33.60 40.67 43.93 34.78
3. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:36.89 519 33.71 44.02 43.73 35.43
4. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 2:36.93 519 31.99 41.96 46.56 36.42
5. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 2:36.98 518 32.74 40.14 48.63 35.47
6. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Płock 2:38.11 507 36.84 40.62 43.23 37.42
7. WEGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:38.67 502 34.02 42.15 47.14 35.36
8. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.83 482 34.11 45.44 43.64 37.64
9. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 2:45.51 442 35.82 42.16 50.06 37.47

10. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 PSP Swim Płock 2:45.98 439 35.09 43.69 50.23 36.97
11. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 2:51.68 396 34.88 47.53 51.74 37.53


